Rev. 7
 Conductive Polymer Aluminum
Solid Capacitors (Radial type)
 RoHS
MERITEK
PE5K Series
FEATURES
  Super low ESR, high ripple current capability

LL±0.3 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.2
daniel
Line
  Conductive Polymer Aluminum
Rev. 7
Solid Capacitors (Radial type)
 RoHS
MERITEK
PE5K Series
SPECIFICATIONS
       Item
Working Voltage(SV) Capacitance
Size Code
Leakage Current ESR1 Rated Ripple Current2
(Vdc) (uF) (uA) (mΩ), max (mArms)
PE5K2R5561M0509 2.5(2.9) 560 0509 500 7 4180
PE5K2R5561M0609 2.5(2.9) 560 0609 500 7 5000
PE5K2R5561M0809 2.5(2.9) 560 0809 500 7 5700
PE5K2R5821M0609 2.5(2.9) 820 0609 500 7 5000
PE5K2R5821M0809 2.5(2.9) 820 0809 500 7 5700
PE5K4R0561M0609 4.0(4.6) 560 0609 500 7 5000
PE5K4R0561M0609 4.0(4.6) 560 0609 500 24 2400
PE5K6R3101M0606 6.3(7.2) 100 0606 126 35 2100
PE5K6R3471M0609 6.3(7.2) 470 0609 592 8 4700
PE5K6R3471M0809 6.3(7.2) 470 0809 592 8 5300
PE5K6R3561M0609 6.3(7.2) 560 0609 705 8 4700
PE5K6R3561M0609 6.3(7.2) 560 0609 705 24 2400
PE5K6R3561M0809 6.3(7.2) 560 0809 705 7 5700
PE5K16V101M0606 16(18.4) 100 0606 320 24 2490
PE5K16V101M0609 16(18.4) 100 0609 320 35 2300
PE5K16V271M0809 16(18.4) 270 0809 864 10 5000
PE5K16V271M0812 16(18.4) 270 0812 864 10 5230
PE5K16V471M0812 16(18.4) 470 0812 1505 10 5230
PE5K16V471M1012 16(18.4) 470 1012 1505 10 6100
NOTE:
1. Test condition: 20ºC, 100kHz~300kHz
2. Test condition: 105ºC, 100kHz